
We have created our cocktail list inspired by the beautiful tropical 
surrounding you are sat in here in the Maldives

The cocktails lining the following pages include a combination 
of classic & creative cocktails as well some lighter style cocktails 

that can be enjoyed all day long.

If you would like something that is not on our menu, please ask 
one of our team members who will be happy to assist you. 

Sit back, relax and enjoy your stay with us.

Serving Hours Daily

Alcoholic beverages will not be served to anyone 
under the 18 years of age.

Please note:

Mekunu Bar:
Vani Coffee Shop:
Pool Bar:
Beach Bar:
Golf Bar:
Al Pontile Restaurant:
Sun Star Restaurant:
Maaniya Restaurant:
Southern Star Restaurant:

10:00 – 01:00 HRS
24 HRS
09:00 – 18:00 HRS
10:00 – 19:00 HRS
10:00 – 22:00 HRS
10:00 – 23:00 HRS
10:00 – 23:00 HRS
MEAL HOURS
MEAL HOURS

To give our guests the best cocktail experience, we have made 
quite a few unique homemade ingredients that might be 

unfamiliar to you. 

Homemade Ingredients

Shrub

The word shrub is derived from the Arabic word sharab, which 
means “to drink.” These syrups, common in colonial America, 
were used to make delightful drinks. Cocktail shrubs combine 
water, fruit, sugar and vinegar to create an acidic syrup that 
adds depth and complexity when mixed into a cocktail. They 
were initially used to help preserve fruit back in the days when 
refrigeration was not available. They are used in small quantities 
in some of our cocktails to give a fruity, sweet & acidic balance.

Sherbet

This mixer is a combination of fresh lemon juice and oleo 
saccharum. Oleo saccharum is Latin for “oil-sugar” and is the 
name given to the syrup by using sugar’s absorption properties 
to extract the naturals oils from citrus fruits and mixing it with the 
fresh juice. This produces a much more fragrant and flavourful 

citrus that we use in our cocktails.

Cellulous

Cellulous is obtained from natural plant fibres. We use cellulous 
as a replacement for egg white that is used in classic cocktails. 
Cellulous is vegetarian and vegan friendly and does not flavour or 
aroma, but just add texture and a skilly mouthfeel to our cocktails.



 All prices are in US dollars and inclusive of 10% service charge & 12%TGST

Villa Park Classics

Espresso Martini 
RICH – INTENSE - INVIGORATING 
Vodka, coffee liqueur, cold brew coffee & 
sugar

Cosmopolitan 
FRESH – DRY - FRUITY 
Homemade citrus infused vodka, orange 
liqueur, lime & cranberry juice

Margarita 
ZESTY – SOUR - STRONG 
Tequila, triple sec, lime & salt 

Long Island Iced Tea
FRESH – STRONG - ZESTY 
Vodka, white rum, gin, tequila, triple sec, 
homemade lemon sherbet & cola 

Whisky Sours
CITRUS – SMOOTH - STRONG 
Scotch whisky, homemade lemon sherbet, 
bitters & cellulous

ALL INCLUSIVE BEVERAGE MENU

MEKUNU BAR

Piña Colada 
CREAMY – LONG - RICH 
White rum, homemade pina colada mix 
& pineapple shrub

Paloma
STRONG -FRESH – BITTERSWEET 
Tequila, homemade grapefruit sherbet & 
soda

Godfather
STRONG – SWEET - DRY 
Scotch whisky & amaretto



 All prices are in US dollars and inclusive of 10% service charge & 12%TGST

ALL INCLUSIVE BEVERAGE MENU

MEKUNU BAR

Villa Park Creations

Park Mule
STRONG – SPICY - FRUITY  
Scotch Whisky, Pineapple shrub, ginger 
beer, & bitters 

Litchi Blush
FRUITY – SMOOTH – SPICY
Gin, litchi, orange, lemon sherbet, bitters 
& cellulose

Kambili
SWEET – TROPICAL - STRONG
White rum, Arrack coconut rum, banana 
liqueur, Galiano,  orange & pineapple 
shrub 

Party in the Park
REFRESHING – FRUITY - LIGHT 
House citrus vodka, watermelon juice, 
mint, lime & Sprite

On the Lighter Side

Pimms Sling 
REFRESHING – FRUITY – LONG 
Pimms No1, apple, raspberry, lime & 
cucumber 

Thyme to Un-Wine 
LONG – FLORAL - LIGHT  
Sauvignon Blanc wine, elderflower, 
lemon, fresh thyme & soda

Villa Park Fizz
COOL – LIGHT - FRESH
Bianco vermouth, fresh cucumber juice,  
lime, sugar & tonic



 All prices are in US dollars and inclusive of 10% service charge & 12%TGST

Spiritless Selection

Cranberry Cooler 
FRUITY – SPICY - TALL 
Cranberry, apple, lime & ginger beer

Park Love
SWEET – FRUITY - FRESH
Cranberry, litchi, lemon, mint & Sprite

Grapefruit Soda
BITTERSWEET - FRESH - LIGHT
Homemade grapefruit sherbet & your 
choice of still or sparkling water

Totally Tropical
SWEET- TANGY- TROPICAL
Pineapple, orange, grapefruit sherbet & 
soda

Spiritless Colada 
CREAMY – RICH - LONG 
Homemade pina colada mix & pineapple 
shrub 

Orange | Pineapple | Apple | Cranberry | 

Mango  

Orange | Pineapple | Watermelon

Chilled Juices

Freshly Pressed Juices

ALL INCLUSIVE BEVERAGE MENU

MEKUNU BAR



 All prices are in US dollars and inclusive of 10% service charge & 12%TGST

All our milkshakes are made with our own homemade 

ice cream & fresh milk. Choose from: 

Vanilla | Strawberry |

Chocolate | Banana

Banana & Honey | Papaya & Mango | 

Apple & Cinnamon

Classic Shakes

Smoothies

Vodka | Rum | Gin | Tequila | 

Scotch Whisky | Brandy

Draught beer | Canned beer |

Non-Alcoholic Beer

White | Red | Rosé

Regular Tea | Coffee

Coke | Diet Coke | Fanta | Sprite | Bitter 

Lemon | Soda Water | Tonic Water | Island 

Water By Glass

House Spirts 

Beer

House Wine by the Glass

Tea & Coffee

Soft Drinks & Water

ALL INCLUSIVE BEVERAGE MENU

MEKUNU BAR



 All prices are in US dollars and inclusive of 10% service charge & 12%TGST

Espresso Martini 
RICH – INTENSE - INVIGORATING 
Russian Standard Vodka, Kahlua coffee 

liqueur, cold brew coffee & sugar

15

15

16

18Long Island Iced Tea
FRESH – STRONG - ZESTY 
Russian Standard Vodka, Bacardi Carta 

Blanca Rum, Gordons Gin, Jose Cuervo 

Tequila, triple sec, lemon sherbet & cola                                                

Premium Classics

Whisky Sours
CITRUS – SMOOTH - STRONG 
Jim Beam Bourbon whiskey, 

homemade lemon sherbet,

bitters & cellulous

Classic Mojito
MINTY – FLORAL - FRESH 
Bacardi Carta Blanca Rum, mint, 

lime, sugar & soda 

Margarita
ZESTY – SOUR - STRONG  
Jose Cuervo Tequila, triple sec, 

lime & salt 

Paloma
STRONG -FRESH – BITTERSWEET
Jose Cuervo Tequila, homemade

grapefruit sherbet & soda                                   

Pina Colada 
CREAMY – RICH - LONG 
Bacardi Carta Blanca Rum, homemade 

pina colada mix & pineapple shrub 

Godfather
STRONG – SWEET - DRY 
Johnny Walker Red Scotch

whisky & amaretto

14

15

18

15

PREMIUM MENU

MEKUNU BAR



 All prices are in US dollars and inclusive of 10% service charge & 12%TGST

Bilimbi Mojito
FRESH - MINTY - TANGY
Bacardi Carta Blanca, mint, limes, local 
grown fresh bilimbi, homemade bilimbi 
syrup & soda 

Maldives Monsoon
TROPICAL – STRONG - AROMATIC
Bacardi Carta Blanca Rum, Captain 
Morgan Dark Rum, pineapple shrub, 
spicedmango, fresh orange & fire

Deluxe Creations

Aperol Spritz
FIZZY – REFRESHING- SHARP
Aperol, sparkling wine & soda

19

17

PREMIUM MENU

MEKUNU BAR

Millionaires Mojito
MINTY – DRY - BLING 
Havana Club 3 year old Rum, mint, limes, 
champagne syrup, sparkling wine & gold                                  

Passionate Mojito
MINTY - FRUITY - SMOOTH
Bacardi Blanca Rum, mint, lime, fresh 
passion fruit, vanilla syrup & soda

Bilimbi Citrus Circus
REFRESHING – LIGHT  - SHARP
Absolut Mandarin, Midori, lemon, 
homemade bilimbi syrup & soda

Park Life Martini
SWEET– STRONG  - SPICY
Jose Cuervo tequila, Grand Marnier, 
watermelon, strawberry, basil, honey & 
black pepper

Unicorn G&T
REFRESHING - COLOURFUL - MAGIC
Butterfly tea infused Gordons Gin, 
homemade grapefruit sherbet & tonic

18

19

18

16

18

22



 All prices are in US dollars and inclusive of 10% service charge & 12%TGST

12

10

9Grapefruit Soda
BITTERSWEET - FRESH - LIGHT
Homemade grapefruit sherbet & 

your choice of still or sparkling water

Spiritless Selection
Cranberry Cooler 
FRUITY – SPICY - TALL 
Cranberry, apple, lime & ginger 

beer

Park Love
SWEET – FRUITY - FRESH
Cranberry, litchi, lemon, mint & 

Sprite

9

8

Totally Tropical
SWEET- TANGY- TROPICAL
Pineapple, orange, grapefruit 

sherbet & soda

Spiritless Colada 
CREAMY – RICH - LONG 
Homemade pina colada mix & 

pineapple shrub 

PREMIUM MENU

MEKUNU BAR

Orange
Pineapple
Apple
Cranberry
Mango  

Orange
Pineapple
Apple
Carrot
Watermelon

Chilled Juices

Freshly Pressed Juices

7
7
7
7
7

10
10
10
10
10



 All prices are in US dollars and inclusive of 10% service charge & 12%TGST

PREMIUM MENU

MEKUNU BAR

Banana & Honey
Papaya & Mango
Apple & Cinnamon

Young Coconut 

Smoothies

Fresh Kurumba
8

12

12

12

Flu Juice
Orange, carrot, ginger root & turmeric                                    

Melon Cooler
Watermelon, cucumber, lime & honey                                

The Green One
Apple, cucumber, spinach, celery & 
ginger                

Super Juices

10

10

10

Vanilla
Chocolate 
Strawberry
Banana

Milk Shakes

10
10
10
10

Coke 
Diet Coke 
Fanta 
Sprite 
Bitter Lemon 
Soda 
Tonic 
Redbull

Soft Drinks | Energizer 

6
6
6
6
6
6
6
10



 All prices are in US dollars and inclusive of 10% service charge & 12%TGST

PREMIUM MENU

MEKUNU BAR

Bonaqua Still 1.5L
Perrier Sparkling 750ML
Perrier Sparkling 330ML

Water
4
9
6

House Draught | Can Beer
Budweiser
Carlsberg
Corona Extra
Erdinger Weissbier
Heineken
Peroni
Stella Artois
Tiger

Espresso
Americano
Cappuccino
Café Latte | Hot Chocolate
Iced Coffee

English Breakfast
Green Tea
Chamomile
Earl Gray
Strawberry
Peach
Iced Tea

Beer

Coffee

Tea
5
5
5
5
5
5
6

7
8
8
10
13
8
8
8
8

4
7
8
9
9



 All prices are in US dollars and inclusive of 10% service charge & 12%TGST

All our shooters are made inhouse with 
Russian Standard Vodka and served in 
50ml. Choose from: 

Strawberry & Vanilla
Salted Caramel
Apple & Cinnamon Pie
Chilli Chocolate

Homemade Shooters 

8
8
8
8

PREMIUM MENU

MEKUNU BAR

VODKA

Absolut Blue (Sweden)
Absolut Mandarin (Sweden)
Absolut Raspberri (Sweden)
Belvedere (Poland)
Crystal Head (Canada)
Finlandia (Finland)
Russian Standard (Russia)
Skyy (USA)
Smirnoff  (Russia)
Stolichnaya (Russia)

GIN

Beefeater (England)
Beefeater Crown Jewel (England)
Bombay Sapphire (England)
Gin Mare (Spain)
Gordons (Scotland)
Tanqueray (England)

Spirits

12
12
12
16
19
9
9
10
9
9

9
16
9
19
9
9

TEQUILA

Patron Blanco (Mexico)
Patron Reposado (Mexico)
Jose Cuervo Gold (Mexico)
Jose Cuervo White (Mexico)

14
17
10
10



 All prices are in US dollars and inclusive of 10% service charge & 12%TGST

RUM, ARRACK & CACHACA

Bacardi Blanca (Puerto Rico)
Bacardi Oro (Puerto Rico)
Brugal Bianco (Dominican Republic) 
Cachaca 51 (Brazil)
Captain Morgan Dark (Jamaica)
Havana Club 3 year (Cuba)
Old Arrack (Sri Lanka)

FRENCH BRANDY, CONGAC
& ARMAGNAC

Bardinet VSOP
Bisquit VSOP
Chabot VSOP
Courvoisier VS
Courvoisier VSOP
Courvoisier XO
Hennessy VS
Hennessy VSOP
Martell VSOP
Napoleon
Remy Martin VSOP

9
9
10
9
9
14
9

9
12
12
13
17
22
16
22
19
9
17

PREMIUM MENU

MEKUNU BAR

SCOTCH BLENDED WHISKY

Ballantines
Black & White
Chivas Regal 12 Year
Dimple 15 year
Famous Grouse
Grants
JW Black Label
JW Blue Label
JW Gold Label
JW Red Label
Royal Salute 21 year
Teachers
Vat 69

9
9
13
20
11
9
13
49
20
9
47
9
9



 All prices are in US dollars and inclusive of 10% service charge & 12%TGST

PREMIUM MENU

MEKUNU BAR

SCOTCH SINGLE MALT WHISKY

Bowmore 12 year
Dalmore Cigar Malt 
Glenfiddich 12 year  
Glenmorangie 12 year 
Talisker Skye

16
16
13
24
12

AMERICAN CANADIAN 
& IRISH WHISKEY

Canadian Club 
Jack Daniel’s 
Jameson  
Jim Beam

APERITIF & VERMOUTH

Aperol (Italy)
Campari (Italy)
Cinzano (Italy)
Bianco -  Dry - Rosso
Dubonnet (France) 
Martini (Italy)
Pernod (France)

9
12
10
10

12
10
9
9
10
9
10

SHERRY & PORT

Bristol Cream (England)
Croft Original (Spain)
Croft Medium Dry (Spain)

9
9
9



 All prices are in US dollars and inclusive of 10% service charge & 12%TGST

PREMIUM MENU

MEKUNU BAR

CIGARETTES

Camel Blue
Camel Hard
Marlboro - Red | Gold

SHISHA

Apple
Mint
Watermelon
Grape
Strawberry
Blueberry
Mixed Flavor

LIQUEURS & DIGESTIFS 

Baileys Irish Cream (Ireland)
Benedictine (France)
Cointreau (France)
Disaronno Amaretto (Italy)
Drambuie (Scotland)
Fernet Branca (Italy)
Galliano (Italy) 
Grand Marnier (France)
Jägermeister (Germany)
Kahlúa (Mexico)
Malibu (Barbados)
Midori (Japan)
Pimms No.1 (Scotland)
Sambuca (Italy)
Southern Comfort (USA)
Tia Maria (Jamaica)
Zappa Black Sambuca (South Africa)
Zappa Green Sambuca (South Africa)
Zappa Red Sambuca (South Africa)

21
21
21

29
29
29
29
29
29
29

13
19
13
9
13
9
11
13
13
13
9
10
9
9
9
9
9
9
9


