

We have created our cocktail list inspired by the beautiful tropical surrounding you are sat in here in the Maldives

The cocktails lining the following pages include a combination of classic & creative cocktails as well some lighter style cocktails that can be enjoyed all day long.

If you would like something that is not on our menu, please ask one of our team members who will be happy to assist you.

Sit back, relax and enjoy your stay with us.

#### **Serving Hours Daily**

Mekunu Bar:	10:00 – 01:00 HRS
Vani Coffee Shop:	24 HRS
Pool Bar:	09:00 – 18:00 HRS
Beach Bar:	10:00 – 19:00 HRS
Golf Bar:	10:00 – 22:00 HRS
Al Pontile Restaurant:	10:00 – 23:00 HRS
Sun Star Restaurant:	10:00 – 23:00 HRS
Maaniya Restaurant:	MEAL HOURS
Southern Star Restaurant:	MEAL HOURS

#### **Please note:**

Alcoholic beverages will not be served to anyone under the 18 years of age.

#### **Homemade Ingredients**

To give our guests the best cocktail experience, we have made quite a few unique homemade ingredients that might be unfamiliar to you.

#### Shrub

The word shrub is derived from the Arabic word sharab, which means "to drink." These syrups, common in colonial America, were used to make delightful drinks. Cocktail shrubs combine water, fruit, sugar and vinegar to create an acidic syrup that adds depth and complexity when mixed into a cocktail. They were initially used to help preserve fruit back in the days when refrigeration was not available. They are used in small quantities in some of our cocktails to give a fruity, sweet & acidic balance.

#### Sherbet

This mixer is a combination of fresh lemon juice and oleo saccharum. Oleo saccharum is Latin for "oil-sugar" and is the name given to the syrup by using sugar's absorption properties to extract the naturals oils from citrus fruits and mixing it with the fresh juice. This produces a much more fragrant and flavourful citrus that we use in our cocktails.

#### Cellulous

Cellulous is obtained from natural plant fibres. We use cellulous as a replacement for egg white that is used in classic cocktails. Cellulous is vegetarian and vegan friendly and does not flavour or aroma, but just add texture and a skilly mouthfeel to our cocktails.



# **MEKUNU BAR** ALL INCLUSIVE BEVERAGE MENU

# **Villa Park Classics**



#### **Espresso Martini** RICH – INTENSE - INVIGORATING

Vodka, coffee liqueur, cold brew coffee & sugar



#### Whisky Sours

**CITRUS – SMOOTH - STRONG** Scotch whisky, homemade lemon sherbet, bitters & cellulous

## Cosmopolitan

FRESH – DRY - FRUITY Homemade citrus infused vodka, orange liqueur, lime & cranberry juice

**Long Island Iced Tea FRESH – STRONG - ZESTY** Vodka, white rum, gin, tequila, triple sec, homemade lemon sherbet & cola



**Margarita ZESTY – SOUR - STRONG** Tequila, triple sec, lime & salt



**Piña Colada CREAMY – LONG - RICH** White rum, homemade pina colada mix & pineapple shrub



**Paloma STRONG -FRESH – BITTERSWEET** Tequila, homemade grapefruit sherbet & soda



**Godfather STRONG – SWEET - DRY** Scotch whisky & amaretto



# **MEKUNU BAR** ALL INCLUSIVE BEVERAGE MENU

# **Villa Park Creations**



# Park Mule STRONG – SPICY - FRUITY

Litchi Blush

Scotch Whisky, Pineapple shrub, ginger beer, & bitters



#### **FRUITY – SMOOTH – SPICY** Gin, litchi, orange, lemon sherbet, bitters & cellulose



# **Kambili** SWEET – TROPICAL - STRONG White rum, Arrack coconut rum, banana

White rum, Arrack coconut rum, banana liqueur, Galiano, orange & pineapple shrub



### **Party in the Park REFRESHING – FRUITY - LIGHT** House citrus vodka, watermelon juice, mint, lime & Sprite

# On the Lighter Side



### Pimms Sling

**REFRESHING – FRUITY – LONG** Pimms No1, apple, raspberry, lime & cucumber



#### **Thyme to Un-Wine** LONG – FLORAL - LIGHT Sauvignon Blanc wine, eld

Sauvignon Blanc wine, elderflower, lemon, fresh thyme & soda



#### Villa Park Fizz COOL – LIGHT - FRESH

Bianco vermouth, fresh cucumber juice, lime, sugar & tonic



ALL INCLUSIVE BEVERAGE MENU

# **Spiritless Selection**



**Cranberry Cooler** FRUITY – SPICY - TALL Cranberry, apple, lime & ginger beer



**Park Love** SWEET – FRUITY - FRESH Cranberry, litchi, lemon, mint & Sprite



**Grapefruit Soda** BITTERSWEET - FRESH - LIGHT

Homemade grapefruit sherbet & your choice of still or sparkling water



**Totally Tropical SWEET- TANGY- TROPICAL** Pineapple, orange, grapefruit sherbet & soda



**Spiritless Colada CREAMY – RICH - LONG** Homemade pina colada mix & pineapple shrub

# **Chilled Juices**

Orange | Pineapple | Apple | Cranberry |

Mango

# **Freshly Pressed Juices**

Orange | Pineapple | Watermelon



# MEKUNU BAR ALL INCLUSIVE BEVERAGE MENU

# **Classic Shakes**

All our milkshakes are made with our own homemade ice cream & fresh milk. Choose from:

Vanilla | Strawberry | Chocolate | Banana

# **Smoothies**

Banana & Honey | Papaya & Mango | Apple & Cinnamon

### **House Spirts**

Vodka | Rum | Gin | Tequila | Scotch Whisky | Brandy

#### Beer

Draught beer | Canned beer | Non-Alcoholic Beer

### House Wine by the Glass

White | Red | Rosé

## Soft Drinks & Water

Coke | Diet Coke | Fanta | Sprite | Bitter Lemon | Soda Water | Tonic Water | Island Water By Glass

### **Tea & Coffee**

Regular Tea | Coffee



PREMIUM MENU

 $\subset$ 

	<b>Premium Classics</b>	
T	<b>Espresso Martini</b> <b>RICH – INTENSE - INVIGORATING</b> Russian Standard Vodka, Kahlua coffee liqueur, cold brew coffee & sugar	15
	Whisky Sours CITRUS – SMOOTH - STRONG Jim Beam Bourbon whiskey, homemade lemon sherbet, bitters & cellulous	15
	<b>Classic Mojito</b> MINTY – FLORAL - FRESH Bacardi Carta Blanca Rum, mint, lime, sugar & soda	16
	<b>Long Island Iced Tea</b> <b>FRESH – STRONG - ZESTY</b> Russian Standard Vodka, Bacardi Carta Blanca Rum, Gordons Gin, Jose Cuervo Tequila, triple sec, lemon sherbet & cola	18
T	<b>Margarita</b> <b>ZESTY – SOUR - STRONG</b> Jose Cuervo Tequila, triple sec, lime & salt	14
ð	<b>Pina Colada</b> <b>CREAMY – RICH - LONG</b> Bacardi Carta Blanca Rum, homemade pina colada mix & pineapple shrub	15
	<b>Paloma</b> STRONG -FRESH – BITTERSWEET Jose Cuervo Tequila, homemade grapefruit sherbet & soda	18
	<b>Godfather</b> STRONG – SWEET - DRY Johnny Walker Red Scotch whisky & amaretto	15



PREMIUM MENU

# **Deluxe Creations**

17

19

18

19

22

18

16

18



#### Maldives Monsoon TROPICAL – STRONG - AROMATIC Bacardi Carta Blanca Rum, Captain Morgan Dark Rum, pineapple shrub, spicedmango, fresh orange & fire



**Aperol Spritz** FIZZY – REFRESHING- SHARP Aperol, sparkling wine & soda



#### **Bilimbi Mojito** FRESH - MINTY - TANGY Bacardi Carta Blanca, mint, limes, local grown fresh bilimbi, homemade bilimbi syrup & soda



# Passionate Mojito MINTY - FRUITY - SMOOTH

Bacardi Blanca Rum, mint, lime, fresh passion fruit, vanilla syrup & soda

٦		
I		
L		
L		

### **Millionaires Mojito** MINTY – DRY - BLING Havana Club 3 year old Rum, mint, limes, champagne syrup, sparkling wine & gold



#### **Unicorn G&T REFRESHING - COLOURFUL - MAGIC** Butterfly tea infused Gordons Gin, homemade grapefruit sherbet & tonic



**Bilimbi Citrus Circus REFRESHING – LIGHT - SHARP** Absolut Mandarin, Midori, lemon, homemade bilimbi syrup & soda



#### **Park Life Martini** SWEET– STRONG - SPICY Jose Cuervo tequila, Grand Marnier, watermelon, strawberry, basil, honey & black pepper

All prices are in US dollars and inclusive of 10% service charge & 12%TGST



**PREMIUM MENU** 

# **Spiritless Selection**

	<b>Cranberry Cooler</b> FRUITY – SPICY - TALL Cranberry, apple, lime & ginger beer	12
	<b>Park Love</b> SWEET – FRUITY - FRESH Cranberry, litchi, lemon, mint & Sprite	10
	<b>Grapefruit Soda</b> BITTERSWEET - FRESH - LIGHT Homemade grapefruit sherbet & your choice of still or sparkling water	9
	<b>Totally Tropical</b> <b>SWEET- TANGY- TROPICAL</b> Pineapple, orange, grapefruit sherbet & soda	9
Å	<b>Spiritless Colada</b> CREAMY – RICH - LONG Homemade pina colada mix & pineapple shrub	8
	<b>Chilled Juices</b>	
Orang Pinea	-	7 7

7
7
7
7

# **Freshly Pressed Juices**

Orange	10
Pineapple	10
Apple	10
Carrot	10
Watermelon	10



# Fresh Kurumba

Young Coconut	8
Smoothies	
Banana & Honey	12
Papaya & Mango	12
Apple & Cinnamon	12
Super Juices	
Flu Juice	10
Orange, carrot, ginger root & turmeric	

Melon Cooler	10
Watermelon, cucumber, lime & honey	
The Green One	10

Apple, cucumber, spinach, celery & ginger

# **Milk Shakes**

10
10
10
10

# Soft Drinks | Energizer

Coke	6
Diet Coke	6
Fanta	6
Sprite	6
Bitter Lemon	6
Soda	6
Tonic	6
Redbull	10

All prices are in US dollars and inclusive of 10% service charge & 12%TGST



**PREMIUM MENU** 

# Water

Bonaqua Still 1.5L Perrier Sparkling 750ML Perrier Sparkling 330ML	4 9 6
Coffee	
Espresso Americano Cappuccino Café Latte   Hot Chocolate Iced Coffee	4 7 8 9 9
Теа	
English Breakfast Green Tea Chamomile Earl Gray Strawberry Peach Iced Tea	5 5 5 5 5 5 6
Beer	
House Draught   Can Beer Budweiser Carlsberg Corona Extra Erdinger Weissbier Heineken Peroni Stella Artois Tiger	7 8 10 13 8 8 8 8



# **Homemade Shooters**

All our shooters are made inhouse with Russian Standard Vodka and served in 50ml. Choose from:

Strawberry & Vanilla	8
Salted Caramel	8
Apple & Cinnamon Pie	8
Chilli Chocolate	8

# **Spirits**

#### VODKA

Absolut Blue (Sweden)	12
Absolut Mandarin (Sweden)	12
Absolut Raspberri (Sweden)	12
Belvedere (Poland)	16
Crystal Head (Canada)	19
Finlandia (Finland)	9
Russian Standard (Russia)	9
Skyy (USA)	10
Smirnoff (Russia)	9
Stolichnaya (Russia)	9
CIN	

#### GIN

Beefeater (England)	9
Beefeater Crown Jewel (England)	16
Bombay Sapphire (England)	9
Gin Mare (Spain)	19
Gordons (Scotland)	9
Tanqueray (England)	9

#### TEQUILA

Patron Blanco (Mexico)	14
Patron Reposado (Mexico)	17
Jose Cuervo Gold (Mexico)	10
Jose Cuervo White (Mexico)	10



**PREMIUM MENU** 

### **RUM, ARRACK & CACHACA**

Bacardi Blanca (Puerto Rico)	9
Bacardi Oro (Puerto Rico)	9
Brugal Bianco (Dominican Republic)	10
Cachaca 51 (Brazil)	9
Captain Morgan Dark (Jamaica)	9
Havana Club 3 year (Cuba)	14
Old Arrack (Sri Lanka)	9

### FRENCH BRANDY, CONGAC & ARMAGNAC

Bardinet VSOP	9
Bisquit VSOP	12
Chabot VSOP	12
Courvoisier VS	13
Courvoisier VSOP	17
Courvoisier XO	22
Hennessy VS	16
Hennessy VSOP	22
Martell VSOP	19
Napoleon	9
Remy Martin VSOP	17

#### SCOTCH BLENDED WHISKY

Ballantines	9
Black & White	9
Chivas Regal 12 Year	13
Dimple 15 year	20
Famous Grouse	11
Grants	9
JW Black Label	13
JW Blue Label	49
JW Gold Label	20
JW Red Label	9
Royal Salute 21 year	47
Teachers	9
Vat 69	9

All prices are in US dollars and inclusive of 10% service charge & 12%TGST



### SCOTCH SINGLE MALT WHISKY

Bowmore 12 year	16
Dalmore Cigar Malt	16
Glenfiddich 12 year	13
Glenmorangie 12 year	24
Talisker Skye	12

#### AMERICAN CANADIAN & IRISH WHISKEY

Canadian Club	9
Jack Daniel's	12
Jameson	10
Jim Beam	10

#### **APERITIF & VERMOUTH**

Aperol (Italy)	12
Campari (Italy)	10
Cinzano (Italy)	9
Bianco - Dry - Rosso	9
Dubonnet (France)	10
Martini (Italy)	9
Pernod (France)	10

#### **SHERRY & PORT**

Bristol Cream (England)	9
Croft Original (Spain)	9
Croft Medium Dry (Spain)	9



**PREMIUM MENU** 

### LIQUEURS & DIGESTIFS

Baileys Irish Cream (Ireland)	13
Benedictine (France)	19
Cointreau (France)	13
Disaronno Amaretto (Italy)	9
Drambuie (Scotland)	13
Fernet Branca (Italy)	9
Galliano (Italy)	11
Grand Marnier (France)	13
Jägermeister (Germany)	13
Kahlúa (Mexico)	13
Malibu (Barbados)	9
Midori (Japan)	10
Pimms No.1 (Scotland)	9
Sambuca (Italy)	9
Southern Comfort (USA)	9
Tia Maria (Jamaica)	9
Zappa Black Sambuca (South Africa)	9
Zappa Green Sambuca (South Africa)	9
Zappa Red Sambuca (South Africa)	9

#### CIGARETTES

Camel Blue	21
Camel Hard	21
Marlboro - Red   Gold	21

#### SHISHA

Apple	29
Mint	29
Watermelon	29
Grape	29
Strawberry	29
Blueberry	29
Mixed Flavor	29